. Office of the City C
Clty of Oakland CI)ZekIc;ntc?%it;tLalll‘,ark
1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,

Room 201
Oakland, California 94612

CITY OF OAKLAND

Legislation Text

File #: 07-0205-1, Version: 1

2) An Agency Resolution Authorizing A Contribution Of An Amount Not To Exceed Six Hundred Eighty
Thousand Four Hundred Twelve Dollars ($680,412.00) From The Central District Redevelopment Project To

The City Of Oakland Under The Cooperation Agreement To Fund The Construction Of The Broadway Phase II
And IIT Sidewalk Improvement Project

City of Oakland Page 1 of 1 Printed on 1/24/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

